
LOT 10 BLOCK 3 HOLLIDAY
HEIGHTS REPLAT. ORB 530-119,
794-1025, PROB 1164-478, WD

GARNER MATTHEW W/GARNER MICHELLE L
687 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06143-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.30 12,291 0 0 12,291

STANDARD
1

119,499
3,600
12,291

135,390
55,974
79,416

HX HB 51,411
28,005

135,390
0

135,390

1285/0909 11/26/2014 WD Q I 01 71,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIMITED ACCESS PROPER

MATTHEW W & MICHELL

1164/1029 12/19/2008 WD Q I 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET HYMAN

LIMITED ACCESS PROP

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2015HX Base Yr

687 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,397 117.5000 131.60 183,845 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1273

BAS 1,273 100 1,273 108,893

FCP 216 25 54 4,619

FOP 20 30 6 514

FST 77 55 42 3,593

UOP 109 20 22 1,882

1,695 1,397 119,499

BAS= W20 UOP= N10 W10 S7 W3 S3 E13$ W27 FST= W7 S11 E7 N11$
S11 FCP= W7 S18 E12 N18 W5$ E5 S18 E11FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E31
N29$.

BAS

20

27

11

5

18

11

31

29

UOP 10

10

7

3

3 13

FST

7

11

7

11

FCP

7

18

12

18

5

FOP4

5

4
5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 12,938.42 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,291


